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ОТЧЕТ
о деятельности АДС с 05.03.2018- 07.03.2018г. 
[bookmark: _GoBack]
1. Сведения по заявкам.
	Подразделение
	Поступило заявок от населения
	Примечание

	
	всего
	на исполнении
	отказы
	выполнено
	

	Внутренние заявки ЖКС

	ЖКС
	561
	130
	5
	431
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	АДС
	247
	62
	3
	185
	

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	аварийные
	64
	1
	-
	63
	

	электрики
	113
	12
	1
	101
	

	платные
	90
	16
	3
	74
	26200

	из них:
	
	
	
	
	

	Тех. Обслуживание ИПУ
	55
	9
	1
	46
	

	ЖЭУ- 5
	69
	10
	1
	59
	

	ЖЭУ- 6
	88
	51
	-
	37
	

	ЖЭУ- 8
	87
	6
	-
	81
	

	ЖЭУ- 23
	70
	1
	1
	69
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